
Georgia Date:

User: rrobinso Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 03/03/2023

to 11/22/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2100997-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0019

12/04/2023

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

78.244MI.SIGN UPGR.@I75/SR401@NEW HOPE RD TO TENNESSE ST LI

 

Contractor:

NORTH CHEROKEE ELECTRICAL, INC. Date Let:

2915 BALL GROUND HWY Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

CANTON GA 30114     Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)345-2667 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

NORTH AMERICAN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

02/19/2021

02/19/2021

03/26/2021

03/29/2021

10/28/2021

03/01/2023

08/24/2023

715 Days

03/13/2023Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 6    Area: 02   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 98.32

703 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$3,990,448.75

$3,940,105.19

$334,237.36

91.62%

Counties:

Bartow Catoosa Cherokee

Gordon Whitfield

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0014087      $3,990,448.75 $3,940,105.19 $334,237.36 91.62% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: rrobinso Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 03/03/2023

to 11/22/2023

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2100997-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0019

12/04/2023

Project Number: 0014087      I-75/SR 401 - SIGNING

 

0014087                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $3,290,590.36 $3,290,590.36 $0.00

Non-Participating $365,621.03 $365,621.03 $0.00

Total Earnings $3,656,211.39 $3,656,211.39 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $3,656,211.39 $3,656,211.39 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $3,656,211.39 $3,656,211.39

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


